
Month Barrels Barrels/Day Name Total Name Total
Jan-24 538,950 17,385 White 2,201,158 Saline 22,272
Feb-24 614,502 21,190 Marion 702,950 Coles 21,582
Mar-24 623,067 20,099 Crawford 583,303 Dewitt 20,070
Apr-24 601,629 20,054 Wabash 403,938 Macon 15,894
May-24 627,863 20,254 Fayette 372,427 Bond 13,665
Jun-24 578,534 19,284 Franklin 336,748 Shelby 12,397
Jul-24 608,227 19,620 Lawrence 291,845 Brown 11,866
Aug-24 603,002 19,452 Clay 270,307 Macoupin 10,431
Sep-24 572,748 19,092 Hamilton 264,414 Monroe 10,399
Oct-24 635,771 20,509 Wayne 248,966 Williamson 10,075
Nov-24 578,249 19,275 Richland 193,790 Cumberland 6,966
Dec-24 629,655 20,311 Clark 192,778 Moultrie 4,227

2024 Totals 7,212,196 19,705 Jasper 171,624 Randolph 3,982
Jefferson 161,304 Perry 3,217

2023 7,184,282 19,683 Gallatin 125,169 St Clair 1,908
 2024 Change 27,914 22 Washington 92,687 Schuyler 1,738

% Change 0.39% 0.11% Edwards 90,517 Montgomery 1,505
Clinton 77,941 Jackson 841
Christian 69,186 Douglas 293
Effingham 63,036 McDonough 177
Sangamon 50,816 Morgan 163
Madison 47,183 Adams 109
Edgar 26,333

45 IL Counties Total 7,212,196  

2024 OIL PRODUCTION
BARRELS by COUNTY

January - December  2024



2023 vs. 2024

Month Barrels Month Barrels Month Diff by Month

Jan-23 620,881 Jan-24 538,950    Jan (81,931)
Feb-23 579,849 Feb-24 614,502    Feb 34,653
Mar-23 607,171 Mar-24 623,067    Mar 15,896
Apr-23 567,791 Apr-24 601,629    Apr 33,839

May-23 620,796 May-24 627,863    May 7,067
Jun-23 595,330 Jun-24 578,534    Jun (16,796)
Jul-23 570,406 Jul-24 608,227    Jul 37,821

Aug-23 617,686 Aug-24 603,002    Aug (14,684)
Sep-23 584,291 Sep-24 572,748    Sept (11,542)
Oct-23 624,215 Oct-24 635,771    Oct 11,555
Nov-23 590,860 Nov-24 578,249    Nov (12,611)
Dec-23 605,006 Dec-24 629,655    Dec 24,649
Totals 7,184,282  Totals 7,212,196 Totals 27,914

Monthly Change in Production
2023 2024



County 2023 Barrels County 2024 Barrels County Diff by County
White 1,940,173 White 2,201,158 White 260,985
Sangamon 25,253 Sangamon 50,816 Sangamon 25,563
Jefferson 138,406 Jefferson 161,304 Jefferson 22,898
Edwards 82,853 Edwards 90,517 Edwards 7,664
Monroe 7,877 Monroe 10,399 Monroe 2,521
Saline 20,687 Saline 22,272 Saline 1,585
Jasper 171,066 Jasper 171,624 Jasper 558
Schuyler 1,265 Schuyler 1,738 Schuyler 474
Macon 15,636 Macon 15,894 Macon 259
Douglas 73 Douglas 293 Douglas 220
Champaign 0 Champaign 0 Champaign 0
Morgan 164 Morgan 163 Morgan (2)
Adams 148 Adams 109 Adams (39)
Montgomery 1,618 Montgomery 1,505 Montgomery (114)
Jackson 989 Jackson 841 Jackson (148)
St Clair 2,102 St Clair 1,908 St Clair (195)
Moultrie 4,483 Moultrie 4,227 Moultrie (256)
Edgar 26,654 Edgar 26,333 Edgar (321)
Perry 3,715 Perry 3,217 Perry (497)
Macoupin 10,953 Macoupin 10,431 Macoupin (521)
Washington 93,345 Washington 92,687 Washington (659)
Bond 14,423 Bond 13,665 Bond (758)
McDonough 1,005 McDonough 177 McDonough (828)
Dewitt 20,949 Dewitt 20,070 Dewitt (880)
Cumberland 8,046 Cumberland 6,966 Cumberland (1,080)
Clinton 79,347 Clinton 77,941 Clinton (1,405)
Brown 13,590 Brown 11,866 Brown (1,723)
Randolph 6,892 Randolph 3,982 Randolph (2,910)
Shelby 15,337 Shelby 12,397 Shelby (2,940)
Coles 25,052 Coles 21,582 Coles (3,470)
Williamson 13,558 Williamson 10,075 Williamson (3,483)
Christian 73,935 Christian 69,186 Christian (4,749)
Richland 200,431 Richland 193,790 Richland (6,641)
Effingham 69,790 Effingham 63,036 Effingham (6,754)
Crawford 592,854 Crawford 583,303 Crawford (9,552)
Madison 58,206 Madison 47,183 Madison (11,023)
Clark 204,347 Clark 192,778 Clark (11,569)
Gallatin 137,539 Gallatin 125,169 Gallatin (12,370)
Hamilton 277,452 Hamilton 264,414 Hamilton (13,038)
Marion 716,715 Marion 702,950 Marion (13,765)
Clay 285,256 Clay 270,307 Clay (14,949)
Wayne 266,062 Wayne 248,966 Wayne (17,096)
Franklin 369,567 Franklin 336,748 Franklin (32,819)
Fayette 405,374 Fayette 372,427 Fayette (32,948)
Wabash 443,199 Wabash 403,938 Wabash (39,261)

Lawrence 337,894 Lawrence 291,845 Lawrence (46,049)

Totals 7,184,282  Totals 7,212,196  Totals 27,914

Changes in Barrels from 2023 to 2024



Lawrence -46K White 261K

Wabash -39K Sangamon 25.6K
Fayette -33K Jefferson 22.9K

Franklin -33K Edwards 7.7K

Wayne -17K Monroe 2.5K

Clay -15K Saline 1.6K

Marion -14K Jasper .6K

Hamilton -13K Schuyler .5K

Most Decrease Most Increase

2023 vs. 2024
Barrels by County - Largest Change



Counties that have passed Resolutions of Support for the Oil Production Industry
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Oil Producing Counties that have passed Oil Industry Support Resolutions
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Oil Producing Counties

7.7
Million

Barrels of production in 
these 18 counties in 2019 -

93% of the state’s total

Oil Producing Counties that have passed Oil Industry Support Resolutions
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Oil Producing Counties

2,500+
Direct Oil Production 

Industry Jobs 
in these 18 counties

Other Illinois Oil 
Producing Counties

Barrels of Crude Oil 

*Gross Regional Product: Measure of oil production industry economic impact, based on monetary measure of the market value of goods and services produced in the county.

Sources: U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics Quarterly Census of Employment & Wages; U.S. Census Bureau County Business Patterns Survey; U.S. Census Bureau Non-Employer 
Statistics; Illinois Petroleum Resources Board 2019 Oil Production Report; Bureau of Economic Analysis’ National Income and Product Accounts; Input-Output Make and Use 
Tables and Gross State Product Data; Census Bureau’s Current Population Survey and American Community Survey; Illinois Department of Employment Security 
Employment Projections.

$1.1B+
2018 Gross Regional 

Product from oil 
production industry 
in these 18 counties* 

   By The Numbers

18
Illinois oil-producing counties have 
passed Resolutions of Support for 

the Illinois Oil Production Industry 

   Counties That  Have Passed Resolutions of 
Support for the Illinois Oil Production Industry

Counties that have 
passed Resolutions 
of Support for the 
Illinois Oil Industry

109

2024 Illinois Oil Production By County

q    Produced in 2024



Annual Illinois Oil Production: 1905-2024
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